

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Jonnathan Zin Truong

Phone: 281.798.8261

Email: jztruong@mostynlaw.com

MOSTYN MORENO FOUNDATION PROVIDES EXCLUSIVE ACCESS TO "SNUGGLES" BY ANDREA WHITE AND MIMI VANCE

Amber Anderson Mostyn, co-founder of the Mostyn Moreno Foundation, commissioned the writing of the children's book "Snuggles."

HOUSTON, TEXAS - APRIL 02, 2014 - The Glenda Jean Mostyn and Joe E. Moreno Educational Foundation (Mostyn Moreno Foundation) has secured exclusive distribution rights to the children's book, "Snuggles." Amber Anderson Mostyn, co-founder of the Mostyn Moreno Foundation, commissioned the book's writing in 2012. She turned to distinguished author, accomplished attorney and former Houston first lady Andrea White to pen this children's book along with co-author Mimi Vance and illustrator Rob Shepperson.

"'Snuggles' is a wonderfully illustrated children's book about the wonders of snuggling in your bed, sleeping and dreaming of possibilities," stated Monte Osburn, executive director of the Mostyn Moreno Foundation.

Those donating ten dollars or more to the Mostyn Moreno Foundation will receive a copy of "Snuggles" as a free gift, if requested. All proceeds from the "Snuggles" promotion will directly benefit the programs and children that are served by the foundation.

To learn more about the Mostyn Moreno Foundation, please visit www.mostynmoreno.org.

About Mostyn Moreno Foundation

The Mostyn Moreno Foundation was created in 2006 by Houston trial lawyers Amber and Steve Mostyn to honor the memory of two caring Texans: Glenda Jean Mostyn, mother, grandmother, sister, and East Texas educator and Texas State Representative Joe E. Moreno, son, brother, friend, and legislator. Both cared very deeply about education and providing the best for children of Texas.